2017 SANTA ROSA PINTO & INTERLOCK GAME SCHEDULE

DAY AND DATE

SATURDAY MARCH 4

SATURDAY MARCH 4

SATURDAY MARCH 4

SATUDAY MARCH 4

TUESDAY MARCH 7

THURSDAY MARCH 9

THURSDAY MARCH 9

SATURDAY MARCH 11

SATURDAY MARCH 11

SATURDAY MARCH 11

SATURDAY MARCH 11

TUESDAY MARCH 14

TUESDAY MARCH 14

TUESDAY MARCH 14

THURSDAY MARCH 16

THURSDAY MARCH 16

THURSDAY MARCH 16

SATURDAY MARCH 18

SATURDAY MARCH 18

SATURDAY MARCH 18

SATURDAY MARCH 18

SATURDAY MARCH 18

SATURDAY MARCH 18

SATURDAY MARCH 18

HOME
NV DODGERS
SIBL Pirates
SIBL Braves
Mv 2

SIBL Pirates

SIBL Dodgers

MV 1

NV ORIOLES
SIBL Angels
MV 1
SIBL Braves

SR PIRATES

NV DODGERS

SIBL Pirates
SR ASTROS
SIBL Dodgers
NV ORIOLES

NV DODGERS
MV 2

SR DODGRS
SIBL Dodgers
NV ORIOLES
MV 1

SR BRAVES

VISITOR
NV ORIOLES
SIBL Angels

MV 1
SIBL Dodgers
SIBL Angels
SIBL Braves
MV 2
SIBL Pirates
MV 2
SIBL Dodgers
NV DODGERS
SR ASTROS
SR DODGERS
SR INDIANS
SIBL Angels
SR BRAVES
SR PIRATES
SIBL Pirates
SR ASTROS
SIBL Angels
VCAA
SR INDIANS
SR PIRATES

SIBL Braves

TIME

11:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

FIELD

NV

SIBL

SIBL

Mv

SIBL

SIBL

MV

NV

SIBL

MV

SIBL

SR

NV

SIBL

SR

SIBL

NV

NV

MV

SR

SIBL

NV

Mv

SR



2017 SANTA ROSA PINTO & INTERLOCK GAME SCHEDULE

DAY AND DATE HOME VS VISITOR TIME FIELD
TUESDAY MARCH 21 VCAA MV 1 5:15PM VCAA
TUESDAY MARCH 21 SR DODGERS SR BRAVES 5:15PM SR
TUESDAY MARCH 21 SIBL Pirates SR INDIANS 5:15 PM SIBL
TUESDAY MARCH 21 NV DODGERS SR ASTROS 5:15 PM NV
THURSDAY MARCH 23 MV 2 SR INDIANS 5:30 PM Mv
THURSDAY MARCH 23 SR PIRATES SR DODGERS  5:15 PM SR
THURSDAY MARCH 23 NV ORIOLES SR BRAVES 5:15PM NV
THURSDAY MARCH 23 SIBL Braves SR ASTRO 5:15PM SIBL
SATURDAY MARCH 25 NV DODGERS SIBL Braves 9:00 AM NV
SATURDAY MARCH 25 Mv 1 SIBL Angels 9:00 AM Mv
SATURDAY MARCH 25 VCAA SIBL Dodgers 9:00 AM VCAA
SATURDAY MARCH 25 SIBL Pirates NV ORIOLES  10:00 AM SIBL
SATURDAY MARCH 25 MV 2 SR PIRATES 11:00 AM MV
TUESDAY MARCH 28 MV 1 VCAA 5:15PM Mv
TUESDAY MARCH 28 SIBL Pirates SIBL Angels 5:15PM SIBL
TUESDAY MARCH 28 NV DODGERS SR ASTROS 5:15PM NV
TUESDAY MARCH 28 SR INDIANS SR DODGERS 5:15PM SR
THURSDAY MARCH 30 MV 2 SR INDIANS 5:30 PM MV
THURSDAY MARCH 30 SR ASTROS SR BRAVES 5:15 PM SR
THURSDAY MARCH 30 SIBL Dodgers SIBL Braves 5:15PM SIBL
THURSDAY MARCH 30 NV ORIOLES SR DODGERS 5:15PM NV
SATURDAY APRIL 1 VCAA SIBL Angels 9:00 AM VCAA
SATURDAY APRIL 1 NV DODGERS SIBL Dodgers 9:00 AM NV
SATURDAY APRIL 1 MV 2 SR BRAVES 9:00 AM Mv
SATURDAY APRIL 1 SIBL Pirates SR ASTROS 10:00 AM SIBL

SATURDAY APRIL 1 MV 1 SR DODGERS 11:00 AM MV



2017 SANTA ROSA PINTO & INTERLOCK GAME SCHEDULE

DAY AND DATE
SATURDAY APRIL 1
SATURDAT APRIL 1
TUESDAY APRIL 4
TUESDAY APRIL 4
TUESDAY APRIL 4
TUESDAY APRIL 4
THURSDAY APRIL 6
THURSDAY APRIL 6
THURSDAY APRIL 6
THURSDAY APRIL 6
SATURDAY APRIL 8
SATURDAY APRIL 8
SATURDAY APRIL 8
SATURDAY APRIL 8
SATURDAY APRIL 8

SATURDAY APRIL 8

TUESDAY APRIL 18
TUESDAY APRIL 18
TUESDAY APRIL 18
TUESDAY APRIL 18
TUESDAY APRIL 18
THURSDAY APRIL 20
THURSDAY APRIL 20
THURSDAY APRIL 20
THURSDAY APRIL 20

THURSDAY APRIL 20

HOME

NV ORIOLES

SIBL Braves

Mv 1

NV DODGERS

SIBL Pirates

SR BRAVES

VCAA

NV ORIOLES

SIBL Braves

SR DODGERS

VCAA

MV 1

NV DODGERS

SIBL Pirates
VCAA

Mv 2

MV 1

VCAA

NV ORIOLES
SR PIRATES
SIBL Angels
MV 2

VCAA

NV DODGERS

SR BRAVES

SIBL Braves

VS

VISITORS
SR INDIANS
SR PIRATES
VCAA

SR ASTROS

TIME

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

SR DODGERS 5:15 PM

SIBL Angels

Mv 2

SIBL Dodgers

SR PIRATES
SR INDIANS
SR ASTROS
SR BRAVES
SIBL Braves
SIBL Angels
SIBL Dodgers

SR PIRATES

SR INDIANS
SR BRAVES
MV 2
SIBL Pirates
SR ASTROS
SR DODGERS
SR INDIANS
MV 1
SIBL Dodgers

SR PIRATES

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:15 PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

FIELD

NV

SIBL

mMv

NV

SIBL

SR

VCAA

NV

SIBL

SR

VCAA

MV

SIBL

SIBL

VCAA

MV

MV

VCAA

NV

SR

SIBL

MV

VCAA

NV

SR

SIBL



2017 SANTA ROSA PINTO & INTERLOCK GAME SCHEDULE

DAY AND DATE

SATURDAY APRIL 22

SATURDAY APRIL 22

SATURDAY APRIL 22

SATURDAY APRIL 22

SATURDAY APRIL 22

SATURDAY APRIL 22

SATURDAY APRIL 22

TUESDAY APRIL 25

TUESDAY APRIL 25

TUESDAY APRIL 25

TUESDAY APRIL 25

TUESDAY APRIL 25

THURSDAY APRIL 27

THURSDAY APRIL 27

THURSDAY APRIL 27

THURSDAY APRIL 27

SATURDAY APRIL 29

SATURDAY APRIL 29

SATURDAY APRIL 29

SATURDAY APRIL 29

SATURDAY APRIL 29

SATURDAY APRIL 29

SATURDAY APRIL 29

SATURDAY APRIL 29

HOME
SR ASTROS
VCAA
MV 1
NV ORIOLES
SIBL Angels
NV DODGERS
MV 2
MV 1
VCAA
NV DODGERS
SIBL Pirates
SR INDIANS
MV 2
SIBL Dodgers
NV ORIOLES
SR BRAVES
NV DODGERS
SR PIRATES
MV 1
VCAA
SIBL Angels
VCAA
NV ORIOLES

SIBL Pirates

VS

VISITORS  TIME FIELD
SIBL Braves 9:00 AM SR
SIBL Dodgers 9:00 AM VCAA
SR INDIANS 9:00 AM MV
SR DODGERS 9:00 AM NV
SRBRAVES 10:00 AM SIBL
SIBL Pirates 11:00 AM NV
SR PIRATES 11:00 AM MV
SR DODGERS 5:30 PM MV
SR PIRATES 5:30 PM VCAA
SR BRAVES 5:15 PM NV
SIBL Angels 5:15PM SIBL
SR ASTROS 5:15 PM SR
SR INDIANS 5:30 PM MV
SIBL Braves 5:15 PM SIBL
SR DODGERS 5:15PM NV
SR PIRATES 5:15 PM SR
SIBL braves 9:00 AM NV
SIBL Dodgers 9:00AM SR
SR ASTROS 9:00 AM A"
SR BRAVES 9:00 AM VCAA
SR INDIANS 10:00AM  SIBL
MV 2 11:00 AM VCAA
SR DODGERS 11:00 AM NV
SR PIRATES 12:00 PM  SIBL

PLAYOFF SCHEDULE TO BEGIN MAY 2N° AND WILL BE POSTED AFTER
RESUTS OF REGULAR SEASON.






