DAY AND DATE	HOME	VS	VISITOR	TIME	FIELD
SATURDAY MARCH 4	NV DODGERS		NV ORIOLES	11:30 AM	NV
SATURDAY MARCH 4	SIBL Pirates		SIBL Angels	10:00 AM	SIBL
SATURDAY MARCH 4	SIBL Braves		MV 1	12:00 PM	SIBL
SATUDAY MARCH 4	MV 2		SIBL Dodgers	10:00 AM	MV
TUESDAY MARCH 7	SIBL Pirates		SIBL Angels	5:00 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY MARCH 9	SIBL Dodgers		SIBL Braves	5:00 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY MARCH 9	MV 1		MV 2	5:00 PM	MV
SATURDAY MARCH 11	NV ORIOLES		SIBL Pirates	9:00 AM	NV
SATURDAY MARCH 11	SIBL Angels		MV 2	9:00 AM	SIBL
SATURDAY MARCH 11	MV 1		SIBL Dodgers	10:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY MARCH 11	SIBL Braves		NV DODGERS	12:00 PM	SIBL
TUESDAY MARCH 14	SR PIRATES		SR ASTROS	5:30 PM	SR
TUESDAY MARCH 14	NV DODGERS		SR DODGERS	5:15 PM	NV
TUESDAY MARCH 14	SIBL Pirates		SR INDIANS	5:15 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY MARCH 16	SR ASTROS		SIBL Angels	5:15 PM	SR
THURSDAY MARCH 16	SIBL Dodgers		SR BRAVES	5:15 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY MARCH 16	NV ORIOLES		SR PIRATES	5:15 PM	NV
SATURDAY MARCH 18	NV DODGERS		SIBL Pirates	9:00 AM	NV
SATURDAY MARCH 18	MV 2		SR ASTROS	9:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY MARCH 18	SR DODGRS		SIBL Angels	9:00 AM	SR
SATURDAY MARCH 18	SIBL Dodgers		VCAA	10:00 AM	SIBL
SATURDAY MARCH 18	NV ORIOLES		SR INDIANS	11:00 AM	NV
SATURDAY MARCH 18	MV 1		SR PIRATES	11:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY MARCH 18	SR BRAVES		SIBL Braves	11:00 AM	SR

DAY AND DATE	HOME	VS	VISITOR	TIME	FIELD
TUESDAY MARCH 21	VCAA		MV 1	5:15 PM	VCAA
TUESDAY MARCH 21	SR DODGERS		SR BRAVES	5:15 PM	SR
TUESDAY MARCH 21	SIBL Pirates		SR INDIANS	5:15 PM	SIBL
TUESDAY MARCH 21	NV DODGERS		SR ASTROS	5:15 PM	NV
THURSDAY MARCH 23	MV 2		SR INDIANS	5:30 PM	MV
THURSDAY MARCH 23	SR PIRATES		SR DODGERS	5:15 PM	SR
THURSDAY MARCH 23	NV ORIOLES		SR BRAVES	5:15 PM	NV
THURSDAY MARCH 23	SIBL Braves		SR ASTRO	5:15 PM	SIBL
SATURDAY MARCH 25	NV DODGERS		SIBL Braves	9:00 AM	NV
SATURDAY MARCH 25	MV 1		SIBL Angels	9:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY MARCH 25	VCAA		SIBL Dodgers	9:00 AM	VCAA
SATURDAY MARCH 25	SIBL Pirates		NV ORIOLES	10:00 AM	SIBL
SATURDAY MARCH 25	MV 2		SR PIRATES	11:00 AM	MV
TUESDAY MARCH 28	MV 1		VCAA	5:15 PM	MV
TUESDAY MARCH 28	SIBL Pirates		SIBL Angels	5:15 PM	SIBL
TUESDAY MARCH 28	NV DODGERS		SR ASTROS	5:15 PM	NV
TUESDAY MARCH 28	SR INDIANS		SR DODGERS	5:15 PM	SR
THURSDAY MARCH 30	MV 2		SR INDIANS	5:30 PM	MV
THURSDAY MARCH 30	SR ASTROS		SR BRAVES	5:15 PM	SR
THURSDAY MARCH 30	SIBL Dodgers		SIBL Braves	5:15 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY MARCH 30	NV ORIOLES		SR DODGERS	5:15 PM	NV
SATURDAY APRIL 1	VCAA		SIBL Angels	9:00 AM	VCAA
SATURDAY APRIL 1	NV DODGERS		SIBL Dodgers	9:00 AM	1 NV
SATURDAY APRIL 1	MV 2		SR BRAVES	9:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY APRIL 1	SIBL Pirates		SR ASTROS	10:00 AN	VI SIBL
SATURDAY APRIL 1	MV 1		SR DODGERS	11:00 AN	MV

DAY AND DATE	HOME	VS	VISITORS	TIME	FIELD
SATURDAY APRIL 1	NV ORIOLES		SR INDIANS	11:00 AM	NV
SATURDAT APRIL 1	SIBL Braves		SR PIRATES	12:00 PM	SIBL
TUESDAY APRIL 4	MV 1		VCAA	5:15 PM	MV
TUESDAY APRIL 4	NV DODGERS		SR ASTROS	5:15 PM	NV
TUESDAY APRIL 4	SIBL Pirates		SR DODGERS	5:15 PM	SIBL
TUESDAY APRIL 4	SR BRAVES		SIBL Angels	5:15 PM	SR
THURSDAY APRIL 6	VCAA		MV 2	5:15 PM	VCAA
THURSDAY APRIL 6	NV ORIOLES		SIBL Dodgers	5:15 PM	NV
THURSDAY APRIL 6	SIBL Braves		SR PIRATES	5:15 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY APRIL 6	SR DODGERS		SR INDIANS	5:15 PM	SR
SATURDAY APRIL 8	VCAA		SR ASTROS	9:00 AM	VCAA
SATURDAY APRIL 8	MV 1		SR BRAVES	9:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY APRIL 8	NV DODGERS		SIBL Braves	12:00 PM	SIBL
SATURDAY APRIL 8	SIBL Pirates		SIBL Angels	10:00 AM	SIBL
SATURDAY APRIL 8	VCAA		SIBL Dodgers	11:00 AN	I VCAA
SATURDAY APRIL 8	MV 2		SR PIRATES	11:00 AM	1 MV

!!!!!! SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY- NO GAMES APRIL 10-APRIL 15, 2017 !!!!!!

TUESDAY APRIL 18	MV 1	SR INDIANS	5:30 PM	MV
TUESDAY APRIL 18	VCAA	SR BRAVES	5:30 PM	VCAA
TUESDAY APRIL 18	NV ORIOLES	MV 2	5:15 PM	NV
TUESDAY APRIL 18	SR PIRATES	SIBL Pirates	5:15 PM	SR
TUESDAY APRIL 18	SIBL Angels	SR ASTROS	5:15 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY APRIL 20	MV 2	SR DODGERS	5:30 PM	MV
THURSDAY APRIL 20	VCAA	SR INDIANS	5:30 PM	VCAA
THURSDAY APRIL 20	NV DODGERS	MV 1	5:15 PM	NV
THURSDAY APRIL 20	SR BRAVES	SIBL Dodgers	5:15 PM	SR
THURSDAY APRIL 20	SIBL Braves	SR PIRATES	5:15 PM	SIBL

DAY AND DATE	HOME	VS	VISITORS	ГІМЕ	FIELD
SATURDAY APRIL 22	SR ASTROS		SIBL Braves	9:00 AM	SR
SATURDAY APRIL 22	VCAA		SIBL Dodgers	9:00 AM	VCAA
SATURDAY APRIL 22	MV 1		SR INDIANS	9:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY APRIL 22	NV ORIOLES		SR DODGERS	9:00 AM	NV
SATURDAY APRIL 22	SIBL Angels		SR BRAVES	10:00 AM	SIBL
SATURDAY APRIL 22	NV DODGERS		SIBL Pirates	11:00 AM	NV
SATURDAY APRIL 22	MV 2		SR PIRATES	11:00 AM	MV
TUESDAY APRIL 25	MV 1		SR DODGERS	5:30 PM	MV
TUESDAY APRIL 25	VCAA		SR PIRATES	5:30 PM	VCAA
TUESDAY APRIL 25	NV DODGERS		SR BRAVES	5:15 PM	NV
TUESDAY APRIL 25	SIBL Pirates		SIBL Angels	5:15 PM	SIBL
TUESDAY APRIL 25	SR INDIANS		SR ASTROS	5:15 PM	SR
THURSDAY APRIL 27	MV 2		SR INDIANS	5:30 PM	MV
THURSDAY APRIL 27	SIBL Dodgers		SIBL Braves	5:15 PM	SIBL
THURSDAY APRIL 27	NV ORIOLES		SR DODGERS	5:15 PM	NV
THURSDAY APRIL 27	SR BRAVES		SR PIRATES	5:15 PM	SR
SATURDAY APRIL 29	NV DODGERS	:	SIBL braves	9:00 AM	NV
SATURDAY APRIL 29	SR PIRATES		SIBL Dodgers	9:00 AM	SR
SATURDAY APRIL 29	MV 1		SR ASTROS	9:00 AM	MV
SATURDAY APRIL 29	VCAA		SR BRAVES	9:00 AM	VCAA
SATURDAY APRIL 29	SIBL Angels		SR INDIANS	10:00 AM	SIBL
SATURDAY APRIL 29	VCAA		MV 2	11:00 AM	VCAA
SATURDAY APRIL 29	NV ORIOLES	9	SR DODGERS	11:00 AV	1 NV
SATURDAY APRIL 29	SIBL Pirates		SR PIRATES	12:00 P	M SIBL

PLAYOFF SCHEDULE TO BEGIN MAY 2ND AND WILL BE POSTED AFTER RESUTS OF REGULAR SEASON.